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AMBER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, THANE 

Designation 

COMMITTEE AGAINST SEXUAL HARASSMENT (CASH) 2025-26 

Member Secretary 

* �� t CBSE AFFILIATION CODE 1130640 � �t 
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Asst. Secretary 

Distinguished 
Member 

Distinguished 
Member 

PTA Members 

Teacher 

Sharda Education Society's 

Teacher 

Non-Teaching 

Name 

Mrs. Preetika Das 
Principal Amber International School 

Mrs. Rameshwari Manjrekar 
Vice Principal Amber International 

School 

Ms. Radhika Padmanabhan 
Member of Rotary Club 

Adv. Prachi Dodke 
Advocate 

Mrs. Indu Shukla 
(Parent of Aanvi Shukla IX) 

Mrs. Sudipa Deshpande 
Secondary Teacher 

Mrs. Shahin Tabassum 
Primary Coordinator 

Mrs. Riya Palande 
Superintendent 
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Af. Code: 1130640\4 
CSchool Code: 30571 

Contact no. 

9137998732 

8452082562 

9987577109 

8779166035 

9650600991 

9011061285 

97527 81874 

9869063131 

PREETIKA NITIN DAS 
PRINCIPAL 
AM8ER INTERNATONAL SCHO0 

88 Hissa No. 5/2 Dhokali Village, Thane (W), Maharashtra - 400607 T: 7304752314 / 7304387390 
E: info@amberschool.edu.in / principal@amberschool.edu.in W: www.amberinternationalschool.com 
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