

Sharda Education Society's

AMBER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, THANE * * * CBSE AFFILIATION CODE 1130640 * * * * * * SCHOOL CODE 30571 * *

COMMITTEE AGAINST SEXUAL HARASSMENT (CASH) 2025-26

Sr. No.	Designation	Name	Contact no.
1	Member Secretary	Mrs. Preetika Das Principal Amber International School	9137998732
2	Asst. Secretary	Mrs. Rameshwari Manjrekar Vice Principal Amber International School	8452082562
3	Distinguished Member	Ms. Radhika Padmanabhan Member of Rotary Club	9987577109
4	Distinguished Member	Adv. Prachi Dodke Advocate	8779166035
5	PTA Members	Mrs. Indu Shukla (Parent of Aanvi Shukla IX)	9650600991
6	Teacher	Mrs. Sudipa Deshpande Secondary Teacher	9011061285
7	Teacher	Mrs. Shahin Tabassum Primary Coordinator	97527 81874
8	Non-Teaching	Mrs. Riya Palande Superintendent	9869663131



PREETIKA NITIN DAS PRINCIPAL AMBER INTERNATIONAL SCHOO'

88 Hissa No. 5/2 Dhokali Village, Thane (W), Maharashtra - 400607 • T: 7304752314 / 7304387390 E: info@amberschool.edu.in / principal@amberschool.edu.in • W: www.amberinternationalschool.com